Month-wise Calendar for the Academic Year 2024-25

May 2024

Date

Day

Activities/Competitions/Sports/Other

01-05-2024
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Labour’s Day Holiday

02-05-2024
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June 2024

Date Day Activities/Competitions/Sports/Other
1 | 01-06-2024 | Saturday
2 | 02-06-2024 | Sunday Holiday
3 | 03-06-2024 | Monday
4 | 04-06-2024 | Tuesday
5 | 05-06-2024 | Wednesday | World Environment Day
6 | 06-06-2024 | Thursday
7 | 07-06-2024 | Friday
8 | 08-06-2024 | Saturday Paduka Pooja
9 | 09-06-2024 | Sunday Holiday
10| 10-06-2024 | Monday Montessori Reopening
11| 11-06-2024 | Tuesday
12| 12-06-2024 | Wednesday
13| 13-06-2024 | Thursday
14| 14-06-2024 | Friday
15| 15-06-2024 | Saturday
16| 16-06-2024 | Sunday Holiday
17| 17-06-2024 | Monday Bakrid Holiday
18| 18-06-2024 | Tuesday
19| 19-06-2024 | Wednesday
20| 20-06-2024 | Thursday
21| 21-06-2024 | Friday International Yoga and World Music Day
22| 22-06-2024 | Saturday Kabirdas Jayanthi
CCA 1stto 3rd std Nutritious Food,
4th to 10th std Notice Board Decoration
23| 23-06-2024 | Sunday Holiday
24| 24-06-2024 | Monday
25| 25-06-2024 | Tuesday
26| 26-06-2024 | Wednesday
27| 27-06-2024 | Thursday
28| 28-06-2024 | Friday
29| 29-06-2024 | Saturday CCA Tstto 3rd std Fancy dress,
4th to 10th std Stone Art-making
30| 30-06-2024 | Sunday Holiday




July 2024

Date Day Activities/Competitions/Sports/Other

1 | 01-07-2024 | Monday Doctor's Day celebration (Session by a Doctor)

2 | 02-07-2024 | Tuesday

3 | 03-07-2024 | Wednesday

4 | 04-07-2024 | Thursday

5 | 05-07-2024 | Friday

6 | 06-07-2024 | Saturday

7 | 07-07-2024 | Sunday Holiday

8 | 08-07-2024 | Monday

9 | 09-07-2024 | Tuesday

10| 10-07-2024 | Wednesday

11| 11-07-2024 | Thursday World Population Day (Awareness Day)

12| 12-07-2024 | Friday

13| 13-07-2024 | Saturday CCA 1st to 3rd std Competitions Drawing,
4th to 10th std Quiz Competition

14| 14-07-2024 | Sunday Holiday

15| 15-07-2024 | Monday

16| 16-07-2024 | Tuesday

171 17-07-2024 | Wednesday | Moharam (Holiday)

18| 18-07-2024 | Thursday

19| 19-07-2024 | Friday Cabinet Elections

20| 20-07-2024 | Saturday

21| 21-07-2024 | Sunday Guru Purnima Celebration

22| 22-07-2024 | Monday

23| 23-07-2024 | Tuesday -

24| 24072024 | Wednesday Periodic Assessment - |

25| 25-07-2024 | Thursday

26| 26-07-2024 | Friday Kargil Vijay Divas Celebration (Visit of
Defence Personnel)

27| 27-07-2024 | Saturday Investiture Ceremony

28| 28-07-2024 | Sunday Holiday

29| 29-07-2024 | Monday

30| 30-07-2024 | Tuesday

31| 31-07-2024 | Wednesday




August 2024

Date Day Activities/Competitions/Sports/Other

1 | 01-08-2024 | Thursday

2 | 02-08-2024 | Friday

3 | 03-08-2024 | Saturday Open day (1st to 10th Std)

4 | 04-08-2024 | Sunday Holiday

5 | 05-08-2024 | Monday

6 | 06-08-2024 | Tuesday

7 | 07-08-2024 | Wednesday

8 | 08-08-2024 | Thursday

9 | 09-08-2024 | Friday Naga Panchami (Holiday)

10| 10-08-2024 | Saturday CCA (1st to 10th std) Patriotic Song
Competition

11| 11-08-2024 | Sunday Holiday

12| 12-08-2024 | Monday

13| 13-08-2024 | Tuesday

14| 14-08-2024 | Wednesday

15| 15-08-2024 | Thursday Independence Day/Sangolli Rayanna
Jayanti

16 | 16-08-2024 | Friday Var Mahalaxmi Vrata (Holiday)

17| 17-08-2024 | Saturday

18| 18-08-2024 | Sunday Holiday

19 | 19-08-2024 | Monday Raksha Bandhan Celebration

20| 20-08-2024 | Tuesday

21| 21-08-2024 | Wedn€sday | periadie Assessment - |

22| 22-08-2024 | Thursday

23| 23-08-2024 | Friday

24 | 24-08-2024 | Saturday CCA 1st to 5th English Poem Recitation,
9th to 10th std English Debate Competition

25| 25-08-2024 | Sunday Holiday

26 | 26-08-2024 | Monday Sri Krishna Janmashtami Celebration

27 | 27-08-2024 | Tuesday

28| 28-08-2024 | Wednesday

29| 29-08-2024 | Thursday National Sports Day

30| 30-08-2024 | Friday

31| 31-08-2024 | Saturday Open day (st to 10th std)




September 2024

Date Day Activities/Competitions/Sports/Other

1 01-09-2024 | Sunday Holiday

2 | 02-09-2024 | Monday

3 | 03-09-2024 | Tuesday

4 | 04-09-2024 | Wednesday

5 | 05-09-2024 | Thursday Teachers' Day Celebration

6 | 06-09-2024 | Friday

7 | 07-09-2024 | Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday)

08-09-2024 | Sunday

9 | 09-09-2024 | Monday International Literacy Day Celebration
Students to initiate Each One Teach One

10| 10-09-2024 | Tuesday

11| 11-09-2024 | Wednesday

12| 12-09-2024 | Thursday

13| 13-09-2024 | Friday
Hindi Diwas Celebration
CCA Tst to 3rd std Leaf Collage, 4th to 5th std

14| 14-09-2024 | Saturday Advertisement making, 6th to 7th Hindi Poem
Recitation Competition, 8th to 10th Hindi
Debate

15| 15-09-2024 | Sunday Holiday

16| 16-09-2024 | Monday Eid-Milad (Holiday)

17| 17-09-2024 | Tuesday

18| 18-09-2024 | Wednesday

19| 19-09-2024 | Thursday

20| 20-09-2024 | Friday

21| 21-09-2024 | Saturday

22| 22-09-2024 | Sunday Holiday

23| 23-09-2024 | Monday

24| 24-09-2024 | Tuesday

25| 25-09-2024 | Wednesday

26| 26-09-2024 | Thursday SA-I Examination

27| 27-09-2024 | Friday

28| 28-09-2024 | Saturday

29| 29-09-2024 | Sunday Holiday

30| 30-09-2024 | Monday SA-1 Examination




October 2024

Date Day Activities/Competitions/Sports/Other
01-10-2024 | Tuesday
02-10-2024 | Wednesday | Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti,
Mahalaya Amavasya
3 | 03-10-2024 | Thursday
4 | 04-10-2024 | Friday
5 | 05-10-2024 | Saturday
6 | 06-10-2024 | Sunday Holiday
7 | 07-10-2024 | Monday
8 | 08-10-2024 | Tuesday
9 | 09-10-2024 | Wednesday
10| 10-10-2024 | Thursday
111 11-10-2024 | Friday Maha Navami
12| 12-10-2024 | Saturday Vijaya Dashmi
13| 13-10-2024 | Sunday Holiday
14| 14-10-2024 | Monday
15| 15-10-2024 | Tuesday
16| 16-10-2024 | Wednesday
17 | 17-10-2024 | Thursday Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti Celebration
18| 18-10-2024 | Friday
19| 19-10-2024 | Saturday SA - | Open day for Classes 1st to 10th
20| 20-10-2024 | Sunday Holiday
21| 21-10-2024 | Monday Reopening of School
22| 22-10-2024 | Tuesday
23| 23-10-2024 | Wednesday
24| 24-10-2024 | Thursday
251 25-10-2024 | Friday
26 | 26-10-2024 | Saturday CCA 1st to 3rd std Diya plate making
4th to 10th std Deepavali Celebration
Competitions
27| 27-10-2024 | Sunday Holiday
28| 26-10-2024 | Monday
29| 29-10-2024 | Tuesday
30| 30-10-2024 | Wednesday | National Unity Day Celebration
31| 31-10-2024 | Thursday Deepavali Naraka Chaturdashi (Holiday)




November 2024

Date Day Activities/Competitions/Sports/Other
1 | 01-11-2024 | Friday Kannada Rajyotsava & Deepavali Celebration
2 | 02-11-2024 | Saturday Balipadya (Holiday)
3 | 03-11-2024 | Sunday Holiday
4 | 04-11-2024 | Monday
5 | 05-11-2024 | Tuesday
6 | 06-11-2024 | Wednesday
7 | 07-11-2024 | Thursday
8 | 08-11-2024 | Friday
9 | 09-11-2024 | Saturday CCA Tst to 3rd std Poster making
4th to 10th std Vase making
10| 10-11-2024 | Sunday Holiday
11| 11-11-2024 | Monday
12| 12-11-2024 | Tuesday
13| 13-11-2024 | Wednesday
14| 14-11-2024 | Thursday Children's Day Celebration
(Visit to the School for the Deaf and Dumb)
15| 15-11-2024 | Friday Guru Nanak Jayanthi Celebration
16| 16-11-2024 | Saturday
17| 17-11-2024 | Sunday Holiday
18| 18-11-2024 | Monday Kanakadasa Jayanthi Celebration
19| 19-11-2024 | Tuesday
20| 20-11-2024 | Wednesday
21| 21-11-2024 | Thursday Community Service to the Orphanage
22| 22-11-2024 | Friday
23| 23-11-2024 | Saturday Bhagawan Sri Sathya Sai Baba's Birthday
24| 24-11-2024 | Sunday Holiday
25| 25-11-2024 | Monday
26| 26-11-2024 | Tuesday Constitution Day Celebration
27| 27-11-2024 | Wednesday | Parents Sports Meet
28| 28-11-2024 | Thursday Annual Sports Meet (Nursery — V)
29| 29-11-2024 | Friday
Annual Sports Meet (V- X)
30| 30-11-2024 | Saturday




December 2024

Date

Day

Activities/Competitions/Sports/Other

01-12-2024

Sunday

Holiday World AIDS Day

02-12-2024
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03-12-2024

Tuesday

04-12-2024

Wednesday

05-12-2024

Thursday

06-12-2024

Friday

~N ||| s =
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CCA 1st to 3rd std Clay Modelling
4th to 10th std Kite Making

08-12-2024

Sunday

Holiday

09-12-2024

Monday
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10-12-2024

Tuesday

11

11-12-2024

Wednesday

12

12-12-2024

Thursday

13

13-12-2024

Friday

14

14-12-2024

Saturday

15

15-12-2024

Sunday

Holiday

16

16-12-2024

Monday

17

17-12-2024

Tuesday

18

18-12-2024

Wednesday

19

19-12-2024

Thursday

20

20-12-2024

Friday

21

21-12-2024

Saturday

Annual Gathering

22

22-12-2024

Sunday

Holiday

23

23-12-2024

Monday

24

24-12-2024

Tuesday

National Mathematics Day Celebration

25

25-12-2024

Wednesday

Christmas Holiday

26

26-12-2024

Thursday

27

27-12-2024

Friday

28

28-12-2024

Saturday

Field trip for Montessori

29

29-12-2024

Sunday

Holiday

30

30-12-2024

Monday

Field trip for (1st to 5th std)

31

31-12-2024

Tuesday

Field trip for (6th to10th std)




January 2025

Date

Day Activities/Competitions/Sports/Other

01-01-2025

Wednesday

02-01-2025

Thursday

03-01-2025
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04-01-2025
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05-01-2025

Sunday Holiday

06-01-2025
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07-01-2025
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Sunday Swami Vivekanand Jayanti - National
Youth Day
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13-01-2025
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14-01-2025
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13

15-01-2025

Wednesday | Makara Sankranthi (Holiday)
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16-01-2025

Thursday
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17-01-2025
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18-01-2025

Saturday

19

19-01-2025

Sunday Holiday

20

20-01-2025
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21-01-2025
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22-01-2025

Wednesday

23

23-01-2025

Thursday Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti Celebration

24

24-01-2025

Friday

¥

25-01-2025

Saturday Open day (1st to 10th std)

26

26-01-2025

Sunday Republic Day Celebration

27

27-01-2025

Monday

28

28-01-2025

Tuesday

29

29-01-2025

Wednesday

30

30-01-2025

Thursday

31

31-01-2025

Friday




February 2025
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Activities/Competitions/Sports/Other

01-02-2025
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02-02-2025
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Holiday

03-02-2025
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04-02-2025
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Ratha Saptami Celebration

05-02-2025
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06-02-2025
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Saturday

Community Service (visiting ashram)
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National Science Day




March 2025

Date

Day

Activities/Competitions/Sports/Other

01-03-2025

Saturday

Open day (1st to 9th std) &
Rama Krishna Jayanthi

02-03-2025

Sunday

Holiday

03-03-2025

Monday

04-03-2025

Tuesday

05-03-2025

Wednesday

06-03-2025

Thursday

07-03-2025

Friday

08-03-2025

Saturday

Saicharan Day & International Women's Day

09-03-2025

Sunday

Holiday

10-03-2025

Monday

11-03-2025

Tuesday

12-03-2025

Wednesday

13-03-2025

Thursday

14-03-2025

Friday

Holi (Holiday)

15-03-2025

Saturday

16-03-2025

Sunday

Holiday

17-03-2025

Monday

18-03-2025

Tuesday

19-03-2025

Wednesday

20-03-2025

Thursday

21-03-2025

Friday

22-03-2025

Saturday

SA-Il Examination

23-03-2025

Sunday

Holiday

24-03-2025

Monday

25-03-2025

Tuesday

26-03-2025

Wednesday

27-03-2025

Thursday

SA-Il Examination

28-03-2025

Friday

29-03-2025

Saturday

30-03-2025

Sunday

Ugadi Holiday

31-03-2025

Monday

Eid Ul Fitur (Holiday)




April 2025

Date

Day

Activities/Competitions/Sports/Other

01-04-2025

Tuesday

02-04-2025

Wednesday

03-04-2025

Thursday

04-04-2025

Friday

05-04-2025

Saturday

06-04-2025

Sunday

Holiday Sri Ram Jayanthi

07-04-2025

Monday
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[
(&S

23-04-2025

Wednesday

[
o=

24-04-2025

Thursday

[ ]
n

25-04-2025
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Sri Sathya Sai Aaradhana Day
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Akshaya Tritiya




Pre-Primary Cocurricular Activities

Date Day | CCA Activities Celebrations

1 |June 5 Wed | World Environment Day| Sowing the seeds &
plantation

2 |June 18 | Tues | Father's Day Making greeting cards

3 |June21 | Fri | World Yoga & Yogic Exercises with

Music Day music
4 (July 20 Sat | Guru Poornima Fancy dress
Celebration (Guru & Shishyas)

5 |Aug09 | Fri | Nagara Panchami Sticking varieties of
grains on the snake
chart.

Aug 15 | Thur | Independence Day Speech, patriotic song

Aug 19 | Mon | Raksha Bandhan Storytelling &
importance of rakhi
(Preparing rakhi)

8 |Aug 26 | Mon | Krishna Janmashtami Making peacock &
flower crown

9 |Sept 05 | Thur | Teacher's Day

10{Sept 07 | Sat | Ganesh Chaturthi Ganesh decoration with
food grains

11|0ct 02 | Wed | Gandhi Jayanthi

12 |Qct 12 Sat | Dussehra Festival Craft activity

13|Oct 31 Thur | Deepavali Preparing sky lamps-
Diya crafts.

14[Nov 01 | Fri |Karnataka Rajyotsava | eJanapadha Geetaegalu
*Vachanagallu
*Colouring the flag

15|Dec 25 | Wed | Christmas Dance performance,
recitation of English
poems

16(Jan 14 Tues | Sankranthi Festival Kite Making

17/)an26 | Sun |Republic Day




Sports Calendar

Date Std Activities
1. [June | to X Measurement of students' height & weight
2. |June 15 | to I Fun games
llto V Yoga
VI to X Volleyball
3. [June21 |ltoX International Yoga Day
4. |July 20 I to Il Recreational games
ll to V Chess
Vlto X Kabaddi
5. [Aug 17 VI to X Throwing events, Shot put, Javelin, Discuss
6. [Aug29 |ltoX National Sports Day
7. |Sept 21 | to IV Recreational games
VI to X Kho-Kho
8. |[Nov 16 Il to VI Indoor games (Carrom, chess, Table Tennis)
VIl to X Indoor games (Chess, Table Tennis)
9. |Nov 28 Pre-Primary
ta by Annual Sports Meet
Nov 29 [V to X
& Nov 30
Annual Sports Meet - 28" to 30" November 2024
Class Games
Nursery Ball Balance, Potato race
Frog Jump, Running race
LKG Musical chairs, running race
Collect the objects
Ball balancing with cups
UKG Arrange the cups, musical chairs, and running race.
Throwing balls into the bucket
I to Il 50 m running

Sitting steps

Collecting objects game

Hula hoops

IV to VI | Athletics

100m, 200m, 400m, 800m

Vil to X

Javelin, Discuss, Shotput

IV to VI | Group games

Kho-Kho, Kabaddi, Volleyball

Il to VI | Indoor

Vil to X | games

Carrom, Chess

Table Tennis, Chess




IMPORTANT DATES

2024

Jun 01 Global Day of Parents

Jun 05 World Environment Day
Jun 21 World Music Day / International Yoga Day
Jun 19 World Father's Day

Jul 24 Kargil Vijay Diwas

Jul 24 National Parents Day

Aug 09 Quit India Day

Aug 07 Friendship Day

Aug 12 International Youth Day
Aug 15 Independence Day

Aug 26 Women's Equality Day

Aug 29 National Sports Day

Sep 05 Teacher's Day

Sep 08 World Literacy Day

Sep 15 International Day of Democracy
Oct 05 World Teacher's Day

Oct 08 Indian Air Force Day

Oct 11 World Girl Child Day

Oct 20 National Solidarity Day
Oct 31 National Unity Day

Nov 01 Kannada Rajyotsava Day
Nov 12 Guru Nanak's Remembrance Day
Nov 14 | Children's Day

Nov 20 Universal Children's Day
Nov 26 Constitution Day

Dec 01 World Aids Day

Dec 04 Navy Day

Dec 10 Human Rights Day

Dec 18 Minorities Rights Day (India)
Dec 22 National Mathematics Day
Dec 23 Farmer's Day (Kisan Divas)




2025

Jan 01 New Year Day

Jan 03 Fundamental Duty Day

Jan10 World Hindi Day

Jan 12 Swami Vivekananda Remembrance Day

National Youth Day

an 23 Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose's Birth Anniversary

an 28 Birth Anniversary of Lala Lajpat Rai

J
Jan 26 Republic Day
J
J

an 30 Martyr's Day
(Mahatma Gandhi's Martyrdom Day)

Feb 12 International Day of Women's Health

Feb 21 International Mother Language Day

Feb 28 National Science Day

Mar 08 International Women's Day
Ramakrishna Paramahamsa Remembrance Day

Mar 21 World Forestry Day

Mar 22 World Water Day

Apr 07 World Health Day

Apr 22 Earth Day

May 01 International Labour's Day (Worker's Day)

May 07 Rabindranath Tagore Remembrance Day

May 08 | Mother's Day

“23030 W0TH Tewen — aH0Eh; 230N LOTH IR - e,
BERT 2.0TH B - Wr; ReRT Jehdhoh — wRodm.”




